13
3
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage and operating, rating, soldering and mounting, handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specification or transact the approval sheet for product specification before ordering.
Ceramic Trimmer Capacitors
TZY2 Series
■ Features
1. Small and thin size available-just

Only 45pF type
does not have this
shaded area.
*1 :
(Tolerance : ±0.1)in mm
Part Number
Cmin.
(pF)
Cmax.
(pF)
TC Q
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
TZY2Z010A001 0.5 max. 1.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 200min. at 200MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2Z2R5A001 0.65 max. 2.5 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 200min. at 200MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2Z030A001 1.5 max. 3.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2Z060A001 2.5 max. 6.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2Z100A001 3.0 max. 10.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2R200A001 4.5 max. 20.0 +100/-0% N750±500ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2R250A001 5.5 max. 25.0 +100/-0% N750±500ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
TZY2K450A001 8.0 max. 45.0 +100/-0% N1000±500ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc
Insulation Resistance : 10000M ohm min.     Torque : 0.5~5.0mNm     Operating Temperature Range : -25~+85°C
■ Construction
Cover
Metal Rotor